Transaction Date

07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023

954454758.2

Transaction Time

15:18:30 753
15:18:30 743
15:18:30 737
15:18:30 730
15:18:30 723
15:18:30 717
15:18:30 707
15:18:30 700
15:18:30 693
15:18:30 687
15:18:30 680
15:18:30 673
15:15:05 273
15:13:41 917

15:13:41 910

15:13:41 903
15:13:41 897
15:13:41 893
15:13:41 887
15:13:41 880
15:13:41 873
15:13:41 867
15:13:41 857
15:09:11 137

15:09:11 130

15:09:11 123

15:09:11 117

15:09:11 107

15:09:11 100

15:09:11 097
15:09:11 087
15:09:11 083
15:09:11 077
15:09:11 070
15:09:11 063
15:09:11 057
15:09:11 047
15:08:08 447
14:59:22 620
14:59:01 937
14:58:57 633

Time
Zone

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Volume

300
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

98
100
100

100
100
200
217
100
177
100
100

100

89

100
100
200
300
100
100

100

100
100
100
697
100

Price

43
43
4.3
43
43
4.3
4.3
43
43
43
4.295
43
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.285
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28

Currency Platform

usD
usD
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb

Code

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023

14:58:57 617
14:55:19 637
14:55:19 633
14:55:19 627
14:55:19 620
14:55:19 613

14:52:55 610
14:52:45 653
14:52:45 647
14:52:45 640
14:52:45 633
14:52:45 623
14:52:45 617
14:52:45 607
14:49:48 600
14:49:30 653
14:49:30 647
14:49:30 637
14:49:30 630
14:49:30 623
14:49:30 617
14:49:30 610
14:49:30 600
14:46:16 597
14:45:49 620
14:45:49 613
14:45:49 607
14:45:49 600
14:45:49 593
14:45:49 587
14:36:12 700
14:36:12 693
14:36:12 687
14:36:12 680
14:36:12 673
14:36:12 667
14:36:12 660
14:36:12 657
14:36:12 647
14:36:12 643
14:36:12 637
14:36:12 630
14:36:12 623

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
75

100
100
25

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
95

100
100
97

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
200
32

63

100
100
100
100
200
100

4.28
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.285
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29

usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023

14:36:12 617
14:36:12 610
14:36:12 603
14:36:12 597
14:36:12 590
14:36:12 583
14:36:12 577
14:36:12 570
14:25:33 407
14:25:33 393
14:22:29 587
14:22:29 580
14:22:29 573
14:22:29 567
14:22:29 560
14:22:29 553
14:22:29 547
14:22:29 540
14:22:29 520
14:22:29 517
14:22:29 507
14:22:25 227
14:21:32 327
14:20:03 340
14:19:40 337
14:19:40 327
14:19:02 327
14:18:34 337
14:18:34 327
14:17:20 310
14:15:56 220
14:15:56 213
14:15:56 207
14:15:56 200
14:15:56 190
14:15:56 180
14:15:56 170
14:15:56 160
14:15:56 153
14:15:56 143
14:15:56 137
14:15:56 130
14:15:56 123

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
100
200
100
300
100
100
100
500
100
1,625
534
112
21
139
100
68
73
17
27
384
100
100
100

92
100

92
100
77
100
100
100
100
95
100

100
100
100
23

100

4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.285
4.29
4.29
4.28
4.28
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.295
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.285
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.275
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28

usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023

14:15:56 117

14:14:18 307

14:12:53 300
14:11:30 263

14:11:30 253

14:07:31 373
14.07:31 367
14:07:31 360
14:07:31 353
14:07:31 347
14:07:31 340
14:07:31 333
14:07:31 327
14:07:31 320
14:07:31 313

14:07:31 307
14:07:31 297
14:06:46 100
14:06:14 097
14:05:44 097
14:05:22 093
13:59:24 973
13:59:24 967
13:59:24 960
13:59:24 953
13:59:24 947
13:59:24 940
13:59:24 933
13:59:24 923
13:59:24 917
13:59:24 910
13:59:24 890
13:59:24 883
13:59:24 877
13:52:58 120
13:52:58 110

13:52:58 103
13:52:58 093
13:52:58 087
13:52:58 080
13:52:58 073
13:52:58 067
13:51:47 057

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
100
100
97
100
100
100
100
39
100
100
100
61
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
82
100
100
100
100
44
100
100
200
169
100

100
100
100
586
100
100
100

4.28
4.275
4.275
4.27
4.27
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.275
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.275

usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023

13:51:05 057
13:50:35 057
13:50:08 057
13:49:52 057
13:45:37 157
13:45:37 150
13:45:37 143
13:45:37 137
13:45:37 130
13:45:37 123
13:45:37 117
13:45:37 107
13:45:37 100
13:45:37 097
13:45:37 090
13:45:37 083
13:45:37 077
13:45:37 070
13:45:37 060
13:34:58 283
13:34:58 277
13:34:58 270
13:34:58 263
13:34:58 257
13:34:58 247
13:34:58 240
13:34:58 233
13:34:58 227
13:34:58 217
13:32:43 407
13:32:26 407
13:32:02 407
13:28:40 457
13:28:40 450
13:28:40 443
13:28:40 437
13:28:40 430
13:28:40 427
13:28:40 420
13:28:40 413
13:28:40 407
13:28:40 400
13:24:42 193

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
94

100
300
300
100

200
100
100
100
100
99

100
200

100
100
100
100
200
100
100
99

100
100
100
100
100

100

4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.275
4.275
4.275
4.275
4.275
4.275
4.28
4.275
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.28
4.275
4.275
4.275
4.275
4.275
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.26

usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023

13:24:24 190
13:24:04 203
13:24:04 193
13:16:09 400
13:16:09 387
13:16:05 003
13:11:07 517

13:11:04 140

13:08:20 933
13:08:20 787
13:08:20 780
13:08:20 773
13:08:20 767
13:08:20 760
13:08:20 750
13:08:20 743
13:08:20 737
13:08:20 727
13:04:18 587
13:04:18 580
13:04:18 573
13:04:18 567
13:04:18 560
13:04:18 553
13:04:18 547
13:02:04 133
12:56:10 930
12:56:10 927
12:56:10 920
12:56:10 913

12:56:10 903
12:55:46 117

12:55:16 117

12:55:10 113

12:54:30 550
12:54:30 547
12:54:30 540
12:54:30 533
12:54:30 527
12:54:30 517
12:48:40 073
12:48:39 103
12:48:22 103

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
95

398

99
408
42
10
100
16
37
290
55
242
100
100
1,700

100
100
100
91

100
100
100
538
43

63

271
85

100
100
100
100
100

88

100
900
100
100

4.26
4.26
4.26
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.255
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.265
4.27
4.27
4.27
4.27

usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023

12:47:36 767
12:47:36 760
12:47:36 753
12:47:36 747
12:47:36 740
12:47:36 733
12:47:36 727
12:47:36 720
12:47:36 713
12:47:36 707
12:47:36 700
12:42:40 883
12:41:55 940
12:41:55 933
12:41:55 927
12:41:55 920
12:41:55 913
12:41:55 897
12:39:31 337
12:39:31 327
12:39:31 323
12:39:31 317
12:39:31 307
12:39:31 297
12:33:16 583
12:33:16 577
12:33:16 570
12:33:16 567
12:33:16 560
12:33:16 553
12:33:16 547
12:33:16 540
12:33:16 533
12:33:16 527
12:33:16 520
12:33:16 517
12:33:16 507
12:33:16 500
12:33:16 490
12:33:16 483
12:33:16 477
12:33:16 470

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
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